Date
8/7
8/12
8/14
8/19
8/26
8/27
9/2
9/4
9/9

9/23

Updated: 5/20/25

*The middle school game will follow the varsity game*

2025 Middle School Softball Schedule

Day
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday

School

Glascock County
Glascock County
Brentwood

EBA

EBA

TJA

Brentwood
Gatewood

TIA

Gatewood*

Place

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Time

4:00

4:30

4:00

5:30%*

5:30%

4:00

5:30%

5:30%*

5:30%*

5:30%



