2025 Middle School Softball Schedule

Date	Day	School	Place	Time
8/7	Thursday	Glascock County	Home	4:00
8/12	Tuesday	Glascock County	Away	4:30
8 /14	Thursday	Brentwood	Away	4:00
8/19	Tuesday	EBA	Away	5:30*
8/26	Tuesday	EBA	Home	5:30*
8/27	Wednesday	TJA	Home	4:00
9/2	Tuesday	Brentwood	Home	5:30*
9/4	Thursday	Gatewood	Away	5:30*
9/9	Tuesday	TJA	Away	5:30*
9/23	Tuesday	Gatewood*	Home	5:30*

Updated: 5/20/25

^{*}The middle school game will follow the varsity game*